
 
LIST OF THE PARTICIPANTS FOR SANDEE’S 9th BIANNUAL RESEARCH & TRAINING WORKSHOP 

 
Manipal County, Bangalore, India 

(November 5-9, 2004) 
1. A. K Enamul Haque 
Department of Economics 
East West University 
43, Mohakhali, Dhaka 1212, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-9882308, 8811381 
Email: e.haque@ewubd.edu 
 

2. A.A.H.A Dias 
Policy & Planning Division 
Ministry of Commerce & Consumer Affairs 
6th Floor, "Rakshana Mandiraya" 
Vauxhall Street, Colombo, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94 -11- 2312238 (O); 2830164 ® 
Telefax: 94 -11- 2454265 
Email:  hancydias@yahoo.com  
 

3. Anjana Giri 
C/O Dioendra Giri 
Zamling Suppliers 
Changbando, Thimphu, Bhutan 
Tel: 975-351479 ®; 17607227(M) / 17608124 (M) 
Email: st037059@ait.ac.th 
 

4. Anuradha Kafle 
SANDEE 
P.O. Box: 8975; EPC 106 
Bakhundole, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel:  977-1-552 8761, 552 8781 
Fax: 977-1-553 6786  
Email: anuradhak@sandeeonline.org  
 

5. C.M.M Chandrasekara 
229/1, Avissawella Road, Kudabuthgamuwa 
Mulleriyawa, New Town, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-11-2569640 
Fax: 94-11-2448063 
Email: mchand66@htmail.com 
       

6. D. Suresh Kumar 
Water Technology Centre 
Tamil Nadu Agricultural University 
Coimbatore, India 
Tel: 91-422-2443679 (O); 2425942 ® 
Fax: 91-422-2436729  
Email: rithusuresh@yahoo.com  
 

7. D.M.A.H Senaratne 
National Aquaculture Development Authority of Sri Lanka 
11, Mahawela Lane  
Dematagoda, Colombo, Sri Lanka 
Tel:  94-11-2675434 
Fax: 94-21-2675435   
Email: aqua3@eureka.lk 

8. David Glover 
Economy & Environment Program for SE Asia (EEPSEA) 
30 Orange Grove Road 
7th floor, RELC Building, Singapore 
Tel: 65-6831-6854    
Fax: 65-6235-1849 
Email: dglover@idrc.org.sg 
 



9. E. Somanathan 
Planning Unit, Indian Statistical Institute 
7, Shaheed Jit Singh Marg 
New Delhi, India  
Tel: 91-11-26514594, 26564789,26564741 
Fax: 91-11-26856779 
Email: esomana@umich.edu 
 

10. Gopal Kadekodi 
Institute for Social and Economic Change 
Nagarabhavi P.O 
Bangalore, India 
Tel: 91-80-23217010 (O); 23217016 ® 
Fax: 91-80-23211798 
Email: gkkadekodi@isec.ac.in, kadekodi_gk@hotmail.com 

11. J.A.A.M Jayakody 
Agricultural Economics Division 
Tea Research Institute 
Talawakelle, Sri Lanka 
Tel:  94-512-2601; 0722636333 (mob) 
Fax: 94-525-8229 
Email: a_jayakody@yahoo.co.uk 
 

12. Jeffrey R. Vincent 
Graduate School of International Relations & Pacific Studies 
University of California, San Diego 
9500 Gilman Drive 
La Jolla, CA  92093, U.S.A 
Tel: 1-858-534 3254 
Email: jvincent@ucsd.edu 
 

13. Kanchan Chopra 
Institute of Economic Growth 
Delhi University, University Enclave 
Delhi, India 
Tel:  91-11-27667365, 27667101(O)  
Fax: 91-11-27667410 
Email: kc@ieg.ernet.in 

14. Karl Göran Mäler 
The Beijer International Institute of Ecological Economics 
The Royal Swedish Academy of Sciences    
P.O. Box: 50005, S-104 05 Stockholm , Sweden 
Tel:  46-8-6739538 
Fax: 46-8-152464 
Email: karl@beijer.kva.se 
 

15. Kishor Atreya 
Aquatic Ecological Center,  Department of Biological and 
Environmental Sciences, Kathmandu University 
GPO Box 6250, Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-11-661511/ 661399  
Fax: 977-11-661443 
Email: kishorat@yahoo.com  
 

16. Krishna Pd. Pant 
Ministry of Agriculture and Cooperatives 
Singha Durbar, Kathmandu, Nepal 
Tel: 977-1-4226465 (O); 4289005 ® 
Email: kppant@yahoo.com 
 

17. L. Umamaheswari 
Pandit Jawaharlal Nehru College of Agriculture & Research Institute 
Nedungadu Post, Karaikal, India 
Tel: 91-4368-261288 (O); 261789 ® 
Fax: 91-4368-261260 
Email: luraha@rediffmail.com 

18. Lekha Mukhopadhyay 
64 D, Dr. Suresh Sarkar Road 
Calcutta, India  
Tel: 91-33-24104535 
Email: lekhamukherjee@yahoo.co.in 
            



19. M. A Monayem Miah 
Agricultural Economics Division  
Bangladesh Agricultural Research Institute (BARI) 
Gazipur, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-9261501-5 Ext-437 (O); 9256408 ® 
Fax: 880-2-9262713 
Email: monayem03@bdonline.com 
 
 

20. M. G Chandrakanth 
Dept. of Agril. Economics 
University of Agricultural Sciences 
G.K.V.K, Bangalore, India 
Tel: 91-80-3636295, 3637002, 3330153 Ex 298, (O), 3356328 ® 
Email: mgchandrakanth@yahoo.com  
 

21. M. N Murty 
Institute of Economic Growth 
University Enclave 
Delhi, India 
Tel:  91-11-7667365, 7667101(O), 7257068 (Res) 
Fax: 91-11-7667410 
Email: MNM@ieg.ernet.in, MNMURTY@hotmail.com 

22. Manik Duggar 
SANDEE 
P.O Box: 8975; EPC 106 
Bakhundole, Lalitpur, Nepal 
Tel:  977-1-5528761, 5528781 
Fax: 977-1-5536786 
Email: manikd@sandeeonline.org, manikduggar@yahoo.com 
 
 

23. Md. Abdul Wadud 
Department of Economics 
University of Rajshahi  
Rajshahi 6205, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-721-750041-53/4160 (O); 810792 ® 
Fax: 880-721-750064 (off) 
Email: wadud68@yahoo.com 
 
 
 

24. Mrutyunjaya Mishra  
Dept. of Economics 
Science College Hinjlicut 
Hinjilicut, Ganjam, Orissa, India 
Tel: 91-6811-280024  
Fax: 91-680-224076 
Email: m_mishra_99@hotmail.com ,  m_mishra_99@yahoo.com 
 

25. P. Indira Devi 
Department of Agricultural Economics  
College of Horticulture  
Kerala Agricultural University 
Thissur, Vellanikkara, Kerela, India  
Tel:  91-487-2370822(O), 2384951® 
Fax: 91-487-2370019 
Email: trc_indira@sancharnet.in, indunanth@yahoo.com 
 
 
 

26. Partha Dasgupta 
Faculty of Economics 
Cambridge University 
Sidgwick Avenue 
Cambridge CB3 9DD, UK 
Tel:  44-1223-335207 
Fax: 44-1223-335475 
Email: partha.dasgupta@econ.cam.ac.uk 
 



27. Priya Shyamsundar 
Program Director, SANDEE 
Environmental Economics & Indicators Unit 
The World Bank (Environment Department) 
1818 H Street, N.W., Washington, D.C. 20433, U.S.A 
Tel:  1-202-4581524 
Fax: 1-202-522-1735 
Email: priyas@sandeeonline.org, pshyamsundar@worldbank.org 
 

28. Puran Mongia 
Centre for Development Economics 
Delhi School of Economics 
Delhi University 
Delhi, India 
Tel: 91-11-2766 7987; 9810 5799 14 (mob) 
Fax: 91-11-2766 7159 
Email: mongia@econdse.org 
 

29. Purnamita Dasgupta  
Institute of Economic Growth 
University Enclave 
Delhi, India 
Tel:  91-11-7667365, 7667101(O) 
Fax: 91-11-7667410 
Email: pdg@ieg.ernet.in 
 

30. Pushkala L. Ratan 
C-12, Kottur Villa, No.5, Lock Street 
Kottur Gardens, Kotturpuram 
Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 
Tel: 91-44-24991036; 98412-93370 (mob) 
Email: pushkala@hotmail.com  

31. Santadas Ghosh 
P-112, Motilal Colony, No. 1 
P.O. – Dum Dum, Kolkatta, India 
Tel: 91-33-2511 8505; 98313 58809 (mob) 
Email: g_santadas@hotmail.com 
 

32. Shabbir Ahmad 
House #1184, Street # 12 
G-11/1, Islamabad, Pakistan 
Tel: 92-51-2106453, 0333-5152952 (mob) 
Email: shabbir@lums.edu.pk 
 

33. Subhrendu Pattanayak 
Research Triangle Institute  
RTP, NC 27709-2194, U.S.A 
Tel: 1-919-541-7355 
Fax: 1-919-541-6683 
Email: subrendu@rti.org 
 

34. Supriya Singh 
Flat No.113, DDA SFS Flats 
Sector-3, Pocket 1 & 2 
Dwarka, New Delhi, India 
Tel: 91-11-25080594; 9818316967 (mob) 
Email: jhabua@econdse.org 
 

35. Thomas Sterner 
Economics Dept; (Vasag 1)  
Box 640 SE-405 30, Gothenburg 
Sweden 
Tel: 46-31-7731347 (O); 137616 ® 
Fax: 46-31-7731326 
Email: thomas.sterner@economics.gu.se 
 

36. Usha Gupta 
Department of Business Economics 
Bhim Rao Ambedekar College 
Yamuna Vihar, Wazirabad Road 
Delhi, India 
Tel:  91-11-22130296 (O), 25501100 (Res) 
Fax: 91-11-26101418 
Email: ushabishan@yahoo.co.in 
 



37. W. R. Rohitha 
Industrial Services Bureau-NWP 
141, Kandy Road 
Kurnegala, Sri Lanka 
Tel:  94-37-223721 (O) 
Fax: 94-37-223562 
Email: isbnwp@slt.lk 
 
 

38. Widange Rupananda 
Department of Economics 
University of Ruhuna 
Matara, Sri Lanka 
Tel: 94-41-227014 (O); 264075 ®  
Fax: 94-41-222683 
Email: wrupa@econ.ruh.ac.lk, wrupananda65@yahoo.ca  
 

39. Zulfiqar Ali 
Bangladesh Institute of Development Studies 
E-17, Agargaon, Sher-e-Bangla Nagar 
Dhaka 1207, Bangladesh 
Tel: 880-2-328402 (O); 8020994 ®; 17605252 (mob) 
Fax: 880-2-8113023 
Email: moni@sdnbd.org 
 

 

 
 


